VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 120 Department of Mines, Minerals and Energy

Item 120 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Resource Management Research, Planning, and Coordination (50700)	\$3,011,691	\$3,004,748
Energy Conservation and Alternative Energy Supply Programs (50705)	\$3,011,691	\$3,004,748
Fund Sources:		
General	\$932,012	\$924,969
Special	\$95,978	\$95,978
Federal Trust	\$1,983,701	\$1,983,801